Product Guide
Engineering and Technology Leaders in the
Fence Energizer Industry
Electronic Fence Energizers & Accessories
2
Toll-free: 800-866-2161   I   www.Agratronix.com
2 Electric Fence Beeper I Fault Finder I Electric Fence Testers
The Power Wizard Fault Finder is a combined voltmeter

am
a
El
k
B
ea
r
Model
110V PLUG-IN
Up to 1 Up to 2 Low Impedance 0.05 • • PW50
Up to 3 Up to 3 Low Impedance 0.10 • • PW100
Up to 5 Up to 5 Low Impedance 0.20 • • PW200
Up to 30 Up to 10 Low Impedance 0.30 • • • PW300
Up to 50 Up to 15 Low Impedance 0.50 • • • • PW500
Up to 75 Up to 20 Low Impedance 0.75 • • • PW750
Up to 100 Up to 25 Low Impedance 1.0 • • • PW1000
Up to 150 Up to 30 Ultra Low Impedance 1.50 • • • PW1500
Up to 200 Up to 35 Ultra Low Impedance 2.0 • • • • • PW2000
Up to 300 Up to 50 Ultra Low Impedance 3.0 • • • • • • PW3000
Up to 600 Up to 100 Ultra Low Impedance 6.0 • • • • • • • PW6000
Up to 900 Up to 150 Ultra Low Impedance 9.0 • • • • • • • PW9000
Up to 1,200 Up to 200 Ultra Low Impedance 12.0 • • • • • • • PW12000
Up to 1,800 Up to 300 Ultra Low Impedance 18.0 • • • • • • PW18000
Up to 2,400 Up to 400 Ultra Low Impedance 24.0 • • • • • • PW24000
12V BATTERY
Up to 25 Up to 10 Low Impedance 0.25 • • • • PW250B
Up to 50 Up to 15 Low Impedance 0.50 • • • • PW500B
Up to 100 Up to 25 Ultra Low Impedance 1.0 • • • • • • PW1000B
Up to 200 Up to 35 Ultra Low Impedance 2.0 • • • • • • • PW2000B
D-CELL / 12V BATTERY
Up to 35 Up to 15 Low Impedance 0.35 • • • • • • • • • PW350B
Up to 35 Up to 15 Low Impedance 0.35 • • • • • • • • • PW350B+
6V SOLAR
Up to 3 Up to 3 Low Impedance 0.06 • • • • PW50S
12V SOLAR
Up to 25 Up to 10 Ultra Low Impedance 0.15 • • • • PW100S
Up to 50 Up to 20 Ultra Low Impedance 0.25 • • • • • • • PW200S
Up to 100 Up to 30 Ultra Low Impedance 0.50 • • • • • • • PW500S
A joule is a measure of electrical energy. Power Wizard energizers are rated in output joules, indicating the energy on the fence wire or
how powerful the fence energizer is.  The higher the joule rating, the more powerful the fence energizer. The energizer selection guide in
this brochure will help you compare energizer units based on your acreage, standard miles of wire, type of livestock and the joule rating.

h
ee
p
Ll
am
a
El
k
B
ea
r
Model
110V PLUG-IN
Up to 450 Up to 75 Ultra Low Impedance 4.5 • • • • • • • PW4500XR
Up to 750 Up to 125 Ultra Low Impedance 7.5 • • • • • • • PW7500XR
Up to 1,000 Up to 175 Ultra Low Impedance 10.5 • • • • • • • PW10500XR
Up to 2,400 Up to 400 Ultra Low Impedance 24.0 • • • • • • PW24000XR
110V PLUG-IN /12V Battery
Up to 100 Up to 25 Ultra Low Impedance 1.0 • • • • • • PW1000XD
Up to 300 Up to 50 Ultra Low Impedance 3.0 • • • • • • • PW3000XD
“SMART” ENERGIZER SELECTION GUIDE“SMART” ENERGIZER SELECTION GUIDE
Low Impedance vs. Ultra Low Impedance
What is the difference between low impedance and ultra low impedance?